Sheetl

FIELD_NAMFIEFIEILOWERLIMIT UPPERLIMIT,PHRASE,C,170

company
product
version
exe
serial
name
address
city

state
Zip_code
phone
fax_no
disksize
save_drive
shipped
exp_type
exp_date
counter
installed
pro_no
product
exe
version
serial

di

dz2

d3

da

d5

deé

d7

ds

do

dio

dil

diz

di3

di4

dis

dieé

diz

dis
disksize

O000000000000000000Z2Z000Z20Z200000000000020000

30
25
6
8
6
20
35
20
3
7
12

=
OO0 WOWEFOOONODN

N
o o1

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

company
product

version+"'

exe
TRANS(serial,"999999")
name
address
city

state
Zip_code+"'
phone
fax_no
disksize+'
save_drive+'
TRANS(shipped,'@D")
exp_type+' '

"'+TRANS(exp_date,'@D")
' '+TRANS(counter,'999")
''+TRANS(installed,'@D")
" '"+TRANS(pro_no,'99999999")

product
exe
version
TRANS(serial,'999999")
di

d2

d3

da

ds5

dé

d7

ds

do

dio

di1

di2

di3

di4

dis

di6

di7

dis
disksize+'

Page 1

TITLE,C,30 PROGRAM;,
Company NamPROPLUS
Product PROPLUS
Version PROPLUS
EXE Name PROPLUS
Ser. # PROPLUS
Name PROPLUS
Address PROPLUS
City PROPLUS
ST PROPLUS
Zip Code PROPLUS
Phone # PROPLUS
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Disk Size PROPLUS
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